
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Promoter: Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: June 10, 2012 Starter: Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1 km - (0.6mi)

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 17 Reimer Kevin CAN 1:05.687 383.44 1,000.00$      
2 11 Shikaze Zen JPN/CAN 1:11.068 368.62 500.00$         
3 54 Davidson Brendan CAN 1:09.490 361.60 250.00$         
4 8 Switzer Patrick CAN 1:08.348 355.18
5 61 Chapman Andrew CAN 1:06.989 349.25
6 16 Richter Jonas BRA 1:07.737 343.70
7 26 Ortiz Justin CAN 1:10.146 338.47
8 39 Kelly James USA 1:05.069 333.50
9 9 Stephens Dylan CAN 1:06.069 328.77
10 22 Rae Matt CAN 1:11.055 324.24
11 51 Dutton Jacob CAN 1:12.009 319.88
12 79 Erban Mischo CZE/CAN 1:12.908 315.69
13 34 Lynds Aidan CAN 1:07.531 311.64
14 13 Royce Willam USA 1:08.927 307.71
15 62 Carter Kelly AUS 1:12.532 303.91
16 65 Cameron Brad USA 1:16.989 300.21
17 25 Dean Ovalhe Danky BRA 1:09.114 296.61
18 68 Breton Nick CAN 1:10.166 293.10
19 55 Darragh Charlie CAN 1:10.658 289.67
20 3 Watson Tom USA 1:10.950 286.33
21 2 Wester Kyle USA 1:11.255 283.05
22 15 Riha Jimmy USA 1:11.683 279.85
23 40 Johnston Alex CAN 1:12.584 276.71
24 49 Finocchio Quinn CAN 1:19.732 273.63
25 32 Melo Luke CAN 1:07.832 270.61
26 5 Wacey Mack CAN 1:08.825 267.65
27 45 Guzman Jose PUR 1:09.020 264.73
28 6 Tibbles Braden CAN 1:11.486 261.87
29 20 Readings Justin CAN 1:13.908 259.05
30 18 Reich Bryan CAN 1:14.234 256.28
31 37 Lazaris Alex CAN 1:22.430 253.54
32 42 Harris Riley CAN 1:11.833 250.85
33 59 Chu Keola USA 1:09.443 248.20
34 57 Collinge Rob CAN 1:13.541 245.59
35 50 English Rylan CAN 1:13.611 243.01
36 43 Hampton Dustin USA 1:13.870 240.46
37 63 Carlson Danny CAN 1:14.230 237.95
38 47 Grant Brendan CAN 1:14.349 235.47
39 35 Lutsenko Nick CAN 1:15.068 233.01
40 67 Breton Kevin CAN 1:15.290 230.59
41 52 Dubois Quinn CAN 1:15.512 228.20
42 12 Ryan Matt AUT 1:16.453 225.83
43 58 Coleman Wolfgang CAN 1:16.694 223.49
44 44 Halford Kris CAN 1:16.900 221.18
45 31 Miller Zion USA 1:18.846 218.89
46 66 Brown Liam CAN 1:21.690 216.63
47 80 Daigneault (F) Charlie CAN 1:22.995 214.38
48 28 Nunez (F) Marisa PER 1:47.729 212.17
49 48 Gilmar Lee CAN 1:12.123 209.97
50 29 Nowlin Devon CAN 1:12.141 207.79
51 7 Taylor Matthew CAN 1:12.254 205.64



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Promoter: Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: June 10, 2012 Starter: Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1 km - (0.6mi)

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
52 27 O'neill (F) Anna CAN 1:14.907 203.50
53 69 Belcher Brian USA 1:16.602 201.38
54 1 Wutzke Josh CAN 1:16.617 199.29
55 14 Roberts Marcel CAN 1:18.204 197.21
56 10 Sodergren Cam CAN 1:20.123 195.15
57 56 Corrigall (F) Elena CAN 1:20.342 193.10
58 60 Christiensen Aaron CAN 1:20.675 191.08
59 19 Reece Devon USA 1:21.518 189.07
60 64 Carey Lachlan AUT 1:23.126 187.08
61 23 Paproski Greg USA 1:27.081 185.10
62 21 Rayne (F) Rachel USA 1:29.632 183.14
63 33 MacQuarrie Taryn CAN 1:21.944 181.19
64 24 Paproski Mike USA 1:22.220 177.34
65 4 Waddington (F) Victoria CAN 1:28.617 175.44
66 46 Greenup (F) Erica CAN 1:31.391 173.55
67 41 Johnson (F) Maia CAN 1:33.515 171.67
68 30 Moisanen Max USA 1:34.605 169.81
69 36 Long Dashiel CAN 1:55.672 167.96
70 70 Banting Jeremy CAN 1:10.410 166.13
71 38 Kleef Austin CAN 1:42.242 164.30

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 28 Nunez Marisa PER 1:47.729 383.44
2 56 Corrigall Elena CAN 1:20.342 368.62
3 27 O'neill Anna CAN 1:14.907 361.60
4 80 Daigneault Charlie CAN 1:22.995 355.18
5 41 Johnson Maia CAN 1:33.515 349.25
6 21 Rayne Rachel USA 1:29.632 343.70
7 4 Waddington Victoria CAN 1:28.617 338.47
8 46 Greenup Erica CAN 1:31.391 333.50

Junior 1 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 8-13)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 52 Dubois Quinn CAN 1:15.512 383.44
2 23 Paproski Greg USA 1:27.081 368.62
3 30 Moisanen Max USA 1:34.605 361.60

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 16 Richter Jonas BRA 1:07.737 383.44
2 54 Davidson Brendan CAN 1:09.490 368.62
3 62 Carter Kelly AUS 1:12.532 361.60
4 40 Johnston Alex CAN 1:12.584 355.18
5 55 Darragh Charlie CAN 1:10.658 349.25
6 49 Finocchio Quinn CAN 1:19.732 343.70
7 65 Cameron Brad USA 1:16.989 338.47
8 18 Reich Bryan CAN 1:14.234 333.50
9 34 Lynds Aidan CAN 1:07.531 328.77
10 29 Nowlin Devon CAN 1:12.141 324.24
11 31 Miller Zion USA 1:18.846 319.88



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Promoter: Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: June 10, 2012 Starter: Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1 km - (0.6mi)

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Continued Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
12 10 Sodergren Cam CAN 1:20.123 315.69
13 51 Dutton Jacob CAN 1:12.009 311.64
14 7 Taylor Matthew CAN 1:12.254 307.71
15 35 Lutsenko Nick CAN 1:15.068 303.91
16 33 MacQuarrie Taryn CAN 1:21.944 300.21
17 66 Brown Liam CAN 1:21.690 296.61
18 38 Kleef Austin CAN 1:42.242 293.10

Classic Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 77 Condon William CAN 1:05.178 383.44
2 72 Zehner Ben USA 1:09.436 368.62
3 78 Peer Scott USA 1:07.773 361.60
4 73 Williams Frank USA 1:11.830 355.18
5 74 Wall Dylan CAN 1:07.513 349.25
6 76 McBride Chris USA 1:13.155 343.70
7 75 Moisanen Jan USA 1:12.829 338.47
8 30 Moisanen Max USA 1:19.113 333.50

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 77 Condon William CAN 1:05.162 383.44
2 76 McBride Chris USA 1:17.584 368.62
3 74 Wall Dylan CAN 1:08.543 361.60
4 72 Zehner Ben USA 1:23.408 355.18
5 73 Williams Frank USA 1:11.731 349.25
6 75 Moisanen Jan USA 1:14.472 343.70

Downhill Inline Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 78 Peer Scott USA 1:02.154 383.44
2 26 Ortiz Justin CAN 1:02.105 368.62



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Promoter: Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions:Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1 km - (0.6mi)

Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E Round F- Finals

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 39 James Kelly

64 G 3 4 Victoria Waddington

65 B 2 21 Rachel Ray ne Pos 1B

128 Y R 1 39 James Kelly

G 4 21 Rachel Ray ne

Pos 2A B 3 57 Rob Collinge

32 R 2 79 Mischo Erban Y 2 79 Mischo Erban

33 G 1 57 Rob Collinge

96 B Pos 1C

97 Y R 1 39 James Kelly

G 2 79 Mischo Erban

Pos 3A B 4 5 Mack Wacey

9 R 1 5 Mack Wacey Y 3 15 Jimmy Riha

56 G 2 19 Dev on Reece

73 B Pos 2B

120 Y R 1 5 Mack Wacey

G 4 19 Dev on Reece

Pos 4A B 2 15 Jimmy Riha

24 R 1 15 Jimmy Riha Y 3 35 Nick Lutsenko

41 G 2 35 Nick Lutsenko

88 B Pos 1D

105 Y R 1 39 James Kelly

G 3 79 Mischo Erban

Pos 5A B 2 8 Patrick Switzer

17 R DNS 70 Jeremy Banting Y 4 65 Brad Cameron

48 G 1 44 Kris Half ord

81 B Pos 3B

112 Y R 3 44 Kris Half ord

G #N/A #N/A #N/A

Pos 6A B 1 68 Nick Breton

16 R 1 68 Nick Breton Y 2 65 Brad Cameron

49 G 2 65 Brad Cameron

80 B Pos 2C

113 Y R 3 68 Nick Breton

G 2 65 Brad Cameron

Pos 7A B 1 8 Patrick Switzer

25 R 2 42 Riley Harris Y 4 DNF 42 Riley Harris

40 G 1 27 Anna O'neill

89 B Pos 4B

104 Y R 4 27 Anna O'neill

G 2 42 Riley Harris

Pos 8A B 1 8 Patrick Switzer

8 R 1 8 Patrick Switzer Y 3 66 Liam Brown

57 G 2 66 Liam Brown

78 B Pos 1E

115 Y R 4 DNF 39 James Kelly

G 1 8 Patrick Switzer

Pos 9A B 3 61 Andrew Chapman

5 R 1 34 Aidan Ly nds Y 2 11 Zen Shikaze

60 G 2 37 Alex Lazaris

69 B 3 DNS 38 Austin Kleef Pos 5B

124 Y R 2 34 Aidan Ly nds

G 1 37 Alex Lazaris

Pos 10A B 4 29 Dev on Nowlin

28 R 1 29 Dev on Nowlin Y 3 63 Danny Carlson

37 G 2 63 Danny Carlson

92 B Pos 3C

101 Y R 4 37 Alex Lazaris

G 2 34 Aidan Ly nds

Pos 11A B 3 49 Quinn Finocchio

13 R 2 59 Keola Chu Y 1 22 Matt Rae

52 G 1 49 Quinn Finocchio

77 B Pos 6B

116 Y R 1 49 Quinn Finocchio

G 3 59 Keola Chu

Pos 12A B 2 22 Matt Rae

20 R 1 22 Matt Rae Y 4 69 Brian Belcher

45 G 2 69 Brian Belcher

84 B Pos 2D

109 Y R 3 22 Matt Rae

G 4 34 Aidan Ly nds

Pos 13A B 2 11 Zen Shikaze

21 R 1 11 Zen Shikaze Y 1 61 Andrew Chapman

44 G 2 12 Matt Ry an

85 B Pos 7B

108 Y R 1 11 Zen Shikaze

G 3 12 Matt Ry an

Pos 14A B 2 25 Danky Dean Ov alhe

12 R 1 25 Danky Dean Ov alhe Y 4 10 Cam Sodergren

53 G 2 10 Cam Sodergren

76 B Pos 4C

117 Y R 1 11 Zen Shikaze

G 3 25 Danky Dean Ov alhe

Pos 15A B 2 61 Andrew Chapman

29 R 2 7 Matthew Tay lor Y 4 20 Justin Readings

36 G 1 20 Justin Readings

93 B Pos 8B

100 Y R 2 20 Justin Readings

G 4 7 Matthew Tay lor

Pos 16A B 1 61 Andrew Chapman

4 R 1 61 Andrew Chapman Y 3 80 Charlie Daigneault

61 G 2 80 Charlie Daigneault

68 B 3 30 Max Moisanen Pos 2F

125 Y R 4 8 Patrick Switzer

G 2 11 Zen Shikaze Kev in Reimer

QUAL Pos 17A B 1 17 Kev in Reimer Winner

3 R 1 9 Dy lan Stephens Y 3 54 Brendan Dav idson

62 G 2 64 Lachlan Carey

67 B 3 41 Maia Johnson Pos 9B

126 Y R 1 9 Dy lan Stephens

G 4 64 Lachlan Carey

Pos 18A B 2 62 Kelly Carter

30 R 1 62 Kelly Carter Y 3 43 Dustin Hampton

35 G 2 43 Dustin Hampton

94 B Pos 5C

99 Y R 1 9 Dy lan Stephens

G 2 62 Kelly Carter

Pos 19A B 4 45 Jose Guzman

11 R 1 45 Jose Guzman Y 3 2 Ky le Wester

54 G 2 56 Elena Corrigall

75 B Pos 10B

118 Y R 1 45 Jose Guzman

G 4 56 Elena Corrigall

Pos 20A B 2 2 Ky le Wester

22 R 1 2 Ky le Wester Y 3 52 Quinn Dubois

43 G 2 52 Quinn Dubois

86 B Pos 3D

107 Y R 3 9 Dy lan Stephens

G 4 62 Kelly Carter

Pos 21A B 2 54 Brendan Dav idson

19 R 1 3 Tom Watson Y 1 16 Jonas Richter

46 G 2 1 Josh Wutzke

83 B Pos 11B

110 Y R 2 3 Tom Watson

G 4 1 Josh Wutzke

Pos 22A B 3 31 Zion Miller

14 R 2 54 Brendan Dav idson Y 1 54 Brendan Dav idson

51 G 1 31 Zion Miller

72 B Pos 6C

121 Y R 1 54 Brendan Dav idson

G 3 3 Tom Watson

Pos 23A B 2 16 Jonas Richter

27 R 1 48 Lee Gilmar Y 4 18 Bry an Reich

38 G 2 18 Bry an Reich

91 B Pos 12B

102 Y R 4 48 Lee Gilmar

G 2 18 Bry an Reich

Pos 24A B 1 16 Jonas Richter

6 R 1 16 Jonas Richter Y 3 28 Marisa Nunez

59 G 3 24 Mike Paproski

70 B 2 28 Marisa Nunez Pos 2E

123 Y R 4 DNF 16 Jonas Richter

G 2 54 Brendan Dav idson

Pos 25A B 1 17 Kev in Reimer

7 R 1 32 Luke Melo Y 3 26 Justin Ortiz

58 G 2 33 Tary n MacQuarrie

71 B 3 36 Dashiel Long Pos 13B

122 Y R 2 32 Luke Melo

G 4 DNS 33 Tary n MacQuarrie

Pos 26A B 1 51 Jacob Dutton

26 R 1 51 Jacob Dutton Y 3 47 Brendan Grant

39 G 2 47 Brendan Grant

90 B Pos 7C Pos 1F

103 Y R 1 51 Jacob Dutton Looser 1E R 1 61 Andrew Chapman

G 4 32 Luke Melo Looser 1E G 4 DNS 39 James Kelly Andrew Chapman

Pos 27A B 2 26 Justin Ortiz Looser 2E B 3 26 Justin Ortiz 5th place

15 R 1 26 Justin Ortiz Y 3 55 Charlie Darragh Looser 2E Y 2 16 Jonas Richter

50 G 2 14 Marcel Roberts

79 B Pos 14B

114 Y R 1 26 Justin Ortiz

G 4 14 Marcel Roberts

Pos 28A B 3 58 Wolf gang Coleman

18 R 2 55 Charlie Darragh Y 2 55 Charlie Darragh

47 G 1 58 Wolf gang Coleman

82 B Pos 4D

111 Y R 3 51 Jacob Dutton

G 2 26 Justin Ortiz

Pos 29A B 1 17 Kev in Reimer

23 R 1 6 Braden Tibbles Y 4 13 Willam Roy ce

42 G 2 67 Kev in Breton

87 B Pos 15B

106 Y R 2 6 Braden Tibbles

G 3 67 Kev in Breton

Pos 30A B 1 13 Willam Roy ce

10 R 1 13 Willam Roy ce Y 4 60 Aaron Christiensen

55 G 2 60 Aaron Christiensen

74 B Pos 8C

119 Y R 2 13 Willam Roy ce

G 4 6 Braden Tibbles

Pos 31A B 1 17 Kev in Reimer

31 R 2 40 Alex Johnston Y 3 40 Alex Johnston

34 G 1 50 Ry lan English

95 B Pos 16B

98 Y R 3 50 Ry lan English

G 2 40 Alex Johnston

Pos 32A B 1 17 Kev in Reimer

2 R 1 17 Kev in Reimer Y 4 23 Greg Paproski

63 G 2 23 Greg Paproski

66 B 3 46 Erica Greenup

127 Y

June 10, 2012



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Promoter: Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Chief Steward: Marcus Rietema
Date: Starter: Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions:Dry
Weather: Good Course Length: 1 km - (0.6mi)

Women Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 2 27 A O'neill

5 G 1 21 R Ray ne

12 B Pos 1B
16 Y R 4 21 R Ray ne

G 2 27 A O'neill

Pos 2A B 1 28 M Nunez

4 R 2 4 V Waddington Y 3 4 V Waddington

8 G 1 28 M Nunez

9 B Pos 2C
13 Y R 1 28 M Nunez

G 3 27 A O'neill Nunez

Pos 3A B 2 56 E Corrigall Winner
3 R 1 80 C Daigneault Y 4 80 C Daigneault

7 G 2 41 M Johnson

10 B Pos 2B
14 Y R 2 80 C Daigneault

G 3 41 M Johnson

Pos 4A B 1 56 E Corrigall

2 R 1 56 E Corrigall Y 4 46 E Greenup

6 G 2 46 E Greenup Pos 1C
11 B Looser 1B R 3 4 V Waddington

15 Y Looser 1B G 2 21 R Ray ne Johnson

Looser 2B B 1 41 M Johnson 5th place
Looser 2B Y 4 46 E Greenup

Junior II Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 2 34 A Ly nds

9 G 1 40 A Johnston

24 B Pos 1B
32 Y R 2 40 A Johnston

G 3 34 A Ly nds

Pos 2A B 1 62 K Carter

8 R 1 62 K Carter Y 4 33 T MacQuarrie

16 G 3 66 L Brown

17 B 2 33 T MacQuarrie Pos 1C
25 Y R 1 62 K Carter

G 2 40 A Johnston

Pos 3A B 3 55 C Darragh

5 R 2 51 J Dutton Y 4 65 B Cameron

13 G 1 31 Z Miller

20 B Pos 2B
28 Y R 3 31 Z Miller

G 4 51 J Dutton

Pos 4A B 1 55 C Darragh

4 R 1 55 C Darragh Y 2 65 B Cameron

12 G 2 65 B Cameron

21 B Pos 2D
29 Y R 3 62 K Carter

G 4 40 A Johnston Richter

Pos 5A B 2 54 B Dav idson Winner
3 R 2 54 B Dav idson Y 1 16 J Richter

11 G 1 35 N Lutsenko

22 B Pos 3B
30 Y R 4 35 N Lutsenko

G 1 54 B Dav idson

Pos 6A B 3 29 D Nowlin

6 R 1 29 D Nowlin Y 2 49 Q Finocchio

14 G 2 49 Q Finocchio

19 B 2C
27 Y R 1 54 B Dav idson

G 3 49 Q Finocchio

Pos 7A B 2 16 J Richter

7 R 1 7 M Tay lor Y 4 18 B Reich

15 G 2 10 C Sodergren

18 B 3 38 A Kleef Pos 4B Pos 1D
26 Y R 4 7 M Tay lor Looser 1C R 1 55 C Darragh

G 3 10 C Sodergren Looser 1C G 3 65 B Cameron Darragh

Pos 8A B 1 16 J Richter Looser 2C B 2 49 Q Finocchio 5th place
2 R 1 16 J Richter Y 2 18 B Reich Looser 2C Y 4 18 B Reich

10 G 2 18 B Reich

23 B

31 Y

Classic Luge
Round A Round B - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 77 W Condon

3 G 2 78 S Peer

6 B 3 75 J Moisanen Pos 2B
8 Y 4 30 M Moisanen R 1 77 W Condon

G 3 78 S Peer Condon

Pos 2A B 2 72 B Zehner Winner
2 R 4 74 D Wall Y 4 73 F Williams

4 G 1 72 B Zehner

5 B 2 73 F Williams

7 Y 3 76 C McBride

Pos 1B
Looser 1A R 3 75 J Moisanen

Looser 1A G 4 30 M Moisanen Wall

Looser 2A B 2 76 C McBride 5th place
Looser 2A Y 1 74 D Wall

Street Luge
Round A Round B - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 2 77 W Condon

3 G 3 73 F Williams

6 B 1 72 B Zehner Pos 2B
8 Y R 4 72 B Zehner

G 1 77 W Condon Condon

Pos 2A B 3 74 D Wall Winner
2 R 1 74 D Wall Y 2 76 C McBride

4 G 3 75 J Moisanen

5 B 2 76 C McBride

7 Y

Pos 1B
Looser 1A R 1 73 F Williams

Looser 1A G #N/A #N/A #N/A Williams

Looser 2A B 2 75 J Moisanen 5th place
Looser 2A Y #N/A #N/A #N/A

Pos
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International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Vernon DH8 Mischo Erban
Location: Vernon, BC, Canada Marcus Rietema
Date: June 10, 2012 Greg Cockburn
Event Level: Continental Dry
Weather: Good 1 km - (0.6mi)

Junior 1 Downhill Skateboard
QUAL No Surname First Name Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Total Points Pos

1 52 Quinn Dubois 1 1 1 3 1
2 23 Greg Paproski 2 2 2 6 2
3 30 Max Moisanen 3 3 3 9 3

Downhill Inline
QUAL No Surname First Name Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Total Points Pos

1 26 Justin Ortiz 2 2 DNS 4 2
2 78 Scott Peer 1 1 DNS 2 1

Course Length:

Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:
Track Conditions:


